
VIESULAS  42 - 65  KYBORGAI Box Score-Full Game

Date: 24/01/2016 Time: 15:30 Venue: Sydney Russell School Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 17491MAZOJI TAURE

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:

4

8 20

6 13

22 29

19 21

40 47

29 34

51 65

42

P1 P2 P3 P4

VIESULAS
KYBORGAI

VIESULAS

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

317:08 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 05 KIEV ISEVAS D 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 21/2 50*

529:50 5/11 45 0/0 0 1/1 1006 KEMEZA  V y tautas 1 5 6 0 4 1 0 1 3 1 115/11 45*

331:21 0/4 0 0/0 0 0/0 07 DOBROVOLSKIS 0 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 00/4 0*

-213:27 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/0 08 BUROKAS Aurimas 1 2 3 1 7 2 0 0 2 0 21/1 100

019:38 3/10 30 0/1 0 0/0 011 GRUSECKAS Deiv idas 4 2 6 1 4 2 0 2 2 0 63/9 33*

019:46 3/11 27 2/5 40 0/0 012 SIMA ITIS Remigijus 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 81/6 17

628:30 3/11 27 1/4 25 4/7 5713 NURUTDINOVAS E 2 3 5 0 6 0 0 0 2 6 112/7 29*

-213:25 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/0 014 SVARAS Marius 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 00/0 0

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 018 KAVALIAUSKAS P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 033 KIRILIAUSKAS G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

126:51 1/4 25 0/0 0 0/0 081 JUREV IC IUS R 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 21/4 25

14Totals: 17/56 30 14/44 32 3/12 25 5/8 63 9 24 33 7 30 12 0 3 17 9 42200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 4 4 1 1

KYBORGAI

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1128:37 5/11 45 1/3 33 0/3 02 UZNYS Danielius 0 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 114/8 50

1227:27 2/5 40 0/1 0 0/0 03 SAKUROVAS A 0 7 7 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 42/4 50

1235:30 3/9 33 0/1 0 1/2 5011 JANUTENAS Rokas 4 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 73/8 38*

1422:45 6/11 55 0/4 0 0/2 024 MINIAUSKAS Adolis 2 6 8 2 5 3 0 0 2 1 126/7 86*

1525:38 5/8 63 0/0 0 0/0 026 KOLESNIK V ladas 4 2 6 3 3 4 0 0 3 1 105/8 63*

1729:36 3/10 30 0/3 0 3/5 6027 MAZEIKIS Mindaugas 3 5 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 93/7 43*

730:24 5/14 36 1/4 25 1/3 3351 SPANGEV IC IUS 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 124/10 40*

88Totals: 29/68 43 27/52 52 2/16 13 5/15 33 14 29 43 12 18 14 3 0 9 17 65200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 3 4 0 0

Game Analysis

V IESUL KYBOR

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

10

26

2

0

12

23

48

14

0

15

V IESUL KYBOR

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

33

4

1

37

44

43

4

4

47

56

V IESUL KYBOR

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

0

7

0

2

00:00

27

12

39:24

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


